9:45:10:00

10:00-10:05

10:15-11:05

11:10- 11:40

11:45-12:15

12:15-1:15

1:15-2:15

2:15-3:45

3:45-4:00

Technical College
System of Georgia

Instructional Faculty Consortium Committees (IFCC)
RN — Nursing programs- Draft
Central Georgia Technical College (Macon Campus)
Building I- Quads
April 19, 2024 - (10:00-4:00)

Agenda
Light Breakfast
Welcome Tammy Bryant, MSN, RN
Director of Curriculum
for Allied Health
ATI Alignment, Engage Series, Claire Al Rochelle Hughes
PCS.Al (Al in Nursing) Mr. Read Blumberg PCS.Al
Lunch Georgia Nurses Association
Presentation — Georgia Board of Nursing Stevan VanHook, MSN, RN
Nurse Educator
Georgia Board of Nursing of Nursing
Evolve/HESI Admission Mr. Jeff Breeden

Digital Sales Executive
Ms. Jeanette Valdes, principal product Manager of HESI

RN Curriculum /Criteria Presentations Dr. Kim Gallogy, PhD, WHNP-BC, CNE
RN IFCC Executive Chair/Co-Chair Dr. Ebony Stone, DNP, MISN, RN
Panel Discussion

Discussion & Closing Comments Tammy Bryant MSN, RN
Director of Curriculum



