

## Instructional Faculty Consortium Committees (IFCC) RN – Nursing programs- Draft Central Georgia Technical College (Macon Campus) Building I- Quads April 19, 2024 - (10:00-4:00) Agenda

9:45:10:00	Light Breakfast	
10:00-10:05	Welcome	Tammy Bryant, MSN, RN Director of Curriculum for Allied Health
10:15-11:05	ATI Alignment, Engage Series, Claire	Al Rochelle Hughes
11:10- 11:40	PCS.AI (AI in Nursing)	Mr. Read Blumberg PCS.AI
11:45-12:15	Lunch	Georgia Nurses Association
12:15-1:15	Presentation – Georgia Board of Nursin	g Stevan VanHook, MSN, RN Nurse Educator Georgia Board of Nursing of Nursing
1:15-2:15	Evolve/HESI Admission	Mr. Jeff Breeden Digital Sales Executive Ms. Jeanette Valdes, principal product Manager of HESI
2:15-3:45	RN Curriculum /Criteria Presentations RN IFCC Executive Chair/Co-Chair Panel Discussion	Dr. Kim Gallogy, PhD, WHNP-BC, CNE Dr. Ebony Stone, DNP, MSN, RN
3:45-4:00	Discussion & Closing Comments	Tammy Bryant MSN, RN Director of Curriculum